
Windsor 2012 Daily Summary From 2012-01-01 To 2012-12-31
Soil Soil Soil

Temp Temp Temp DegDay DegDay Temp DegDay DegDay
Date High Low Mean ADD50 Cumultv Mean ADD50 Cumultv

1-Jan 53.2 31.1 42.2 0.2 0.2 37.2 0 0
2-Jan 48.2 31.8 39.5 0 0.2 39.4 0 0
3-Jan 31.1 11.5 22.7 0 0.2 36.2 0 0
4-Jan 26.8 10.1 18.1 0 0.2 34.1 0 0
5-Jan 38.2 23.7 30.3 0 0.2 33.4 0 0
6-Jan 50.5 28 37.7 0 0.2 33.2 0 0
7-Jan 60 28.5 44 2.3 2.5 33.2 0 0
8-Jan 42.7 27.3 36.8 0 2.5 33.3 0 0
9-Jan 42.2 22.1 31.5 0 2.5 33.5 0 0

10-Jan 44.8 27.5 36.9 0 2.5 33.7 0 0
11-Jan 45.3 26.9 37 0 2.5 34.4 0 0
12-Jan 38.1 33.6 35.9 0 2.5 35.2 0 0
13-Jan 46 28.5 33.9 0 2.5 36.1 0 0
14-Jan 33.3 17 27.7 0 2.5 34.6 0 0
15-Jan 19.1 6 12.7 0 2.5 33.5 0 0
16-Jan 34.3 6.2 19.9 0 2.5 32.4 0 0
17-Jan 43 32.1 37.7 0 2.5 32.3 0 0
18-Jan 48.8 19.1 33.1 0 2.5 32.4 0 0
19-Jan 30.8 11.3 22.5 0 2.5 32.5 0 0
20-Jan 29.2 17 24.7 0 2.5 32.5 0 0
21-Jan 20.5 14.4 18.8 0 2.5 32.5 0 0
22-Jan 30.5 7.8 20 0 2.5 32.5 0 0
23-Jan 34.3 26.9 30.9 0 2.5 32.5 0 0
24-Jan 53 34.1 45.2 0.4 3 32.8 0 0
25-Jan 38.6 32 36.4 0 3 32.6 0 0
26-Jan 39.7 30.5 34.5 0 3 32.7 0 0
27-Jan 43.5 33.7 37.4 0 3 32.8 0 0
28-Jan 46.2 31.1 39.5 0 3 33.7 0 0
29-Jan 42.5 30.2 36.4 0 3 33.5 0 0
30-Jan 36.8 25.5 32.8 0 3 33.4 0 0
31-Jan 56.4 28.8 40.5 0.8 3.8 34.6 0 0
1-Feb 60.9 38 49.6 3.2 7 37.4 0 0
2-Feb 43.9 33.7 38.9 0 7 37.8 0 0
3-Feb 40.4 25.5 32.8 0 7 36.5 0 0
4-Feb 42.9 28 36.4 0 7 36.2 0 0
5-Feb 38.5 23 29 0 7 35.5 0 0
6-Feb 51.9 24.4 37.3 0.1 7.1 35.2 0 0
7-Feb 47.6 30 38.7 0 7.1 35.7 0 0
8-Feb 37.5 23.7 31.4 0 7.1 35.2 0 0
9-Feb 46.8 25.2 34.5 0 7.1 35.5 0 0

10-Feb 48.6 21.9 35.7 0 7.1 35.6 0 0
11-Feb 40.3 27.9 35.5 0 7.1 36.5 0 0
12-Feb 29.5 14.9 21.7 0 7.1 35 0 0



13-Feb 44.4 20.5 32.3 0 7.1 33.8 0 0
14-Feb 45.2 26.5 35.4 0 7.1 33.5 0 0
15-Feb 47.5 32.3 38.6 0 7.1 34.5 0 0
16-Feb 40.7 25.1 33.6 0 7.1 35 0 0
17-Feb 50.1 32.1 41.9 0 7.1 37.9 0 0
18-Feb 46.1 28.9 38.1 0 7.1 37.8 0 0
19-Feb 45.6 30.2 37.3 0 7.1 38.1 0 0
20-Feb 42 24.7 32.7 0 7.1 37.3 0 0
21-Feb 42.9 19.6 33.1 0 7.1 36.1 0 0
22-Feb 56.4 37.1 46.2 1.1 8.2 38.5 0 0
23-Feb 52.5 33.5 43.3 0.1 8.4 40.6 0 0
24-Feb 36 30.8 34.2 0 8.4 38.4 0 0
25-Feb 43.3 30.7 37.4 0 8.4 37.5 0 0
26-Feb 40.7 25 31.7 0 8.4 36.5 0 0
27-Feb 51.7 20.6 37.5 0.1 8.4 36.6 0 0
28-Feb 46.2 31.8 40.3 0 8.4 38.8 0 0
Feb-29 37.5 30.9 33.2 0 8.4 37.5 0 0
1-Mar 34.4 27.6 31.8 0 8.4 35.8 0 0
2-Mar 35.2 26.3 30.8 0 8.4 35.1 0 0
3-Mar 52.3 32.2 39.9 0.1 8.5 35.4 0 0
4-Mar 44.3 30.6 37 0 8.5 36.3 0 0
5-Mar 39.7 22.2 31 0 8.5 36.7 0 0
6-Mar 42 16.9 29.7 0 8.5 35.9 0 0
7-Mar 58.6 33 45.5 1.8 10.3 37.7 0 0
8-Mar 68.5 44.6 56.2 7.3 17.6 42.6 0 0
9-Mar 58 30.6 40.7 0.2 17.8 44.6 0 0

10-Mar 43.6 27.3 33.7 0 17.8 41.2 0 0
11-Mar 60.1 25.6 42.7 1.9 19.7 40.8 0 0
12-Mar 74.1 33.2 53.3 8.3 28 43.5 0 0
13-Mar 70.7 48.2 57.9 8 36 48.5 0.5 0.5
14-Mar 67.2 40.8 55.1 6 42 50.5 1.1 1.6
15-Mar 56.6 38 44.8 0.6 42.6 49.4 0.3 1.9
16-Mar 49.2 40.5 44.2 0 42.6 48.1 0 1.9
17-Mar 60.8 43.1 49.9 1.8 44.5 48.5 0.1 2.1
18-Mar 72.5 37.4 51.8 5.7 50.2 49.3 0.8 2.9
19-Mar 79.4 43.2 60.1 11.5 61.7 52.4 2.7 5.6
20-Mar 78.8 46.8 62.3 12.6 74.3 55.5 5.5 11.1
21-Mar 75.5 52.5 62.5 12.5 86.9 57.3 7.3 18.4
22-Mar 82.4 53.8 66.7 16.7 103.5 59.2 9.2 27.6
23-Mar 76.2 54.6 63.8 13.8 117.3 60 10 37.6
24-Mar 65.3 49.9 57.5 7.5 124.8 59.2 9.2 46.8
25-Mar 50.5 44.4 47.7 0 124.8 56.1 6.1 52.9
26-Mar 52.8 32.4 43.2 0.1 124.9 53.6 3.6 56.6
27-Mar 49.2 27 37.3 0 124.9 49.6 0.6 57.1
28-Mar 57.3 37.4 46.3 1.1 126 49 0.2 57.3
29-Mar 53.4 42.4 47.5 0.4 126.4 49.6 0 57.3
30-Mar 54 36.5 44.7 0.5 126.9 48.7 0.6 57.9



31-Mar 45 32.7 38.9 0 126.9 47.8 0 57.9
1-Apr 50.6 33.2 42.1 0 126.9 46.3 0 57.9
2-Apr 55.1 39 46.1 0.9 127.8 48 0.2 58.1
3-Apr 60 32.2 47.1 2.6 130.4 47.7 0.3 58.4
4-Apr 63.4 43.9 53 4.2 134.6 50.9 1.7 60.1
5-Apr 53 37.8 45.1 0.4 135 50.8 1.4 61.5
6-Apr 55.7 28.2 43.7 0.9 135.9 50.2 1.3 62.8
7-Apr 58.5 29.6 46.4 2 137.9 50.4 1.4 64.3
8-Apr 61.6 39.9 50.1 3 140.9 52.1 2.2 66.5
9-Apr 59.7 44 50.6 2.4 143.3 52.6 2.6 69.1

10-Apr 61.7 36.5 51.1 3.7 147 52.2 2.4 71.4
11-Apr 57.6 41.6 48.1 1.2 148.1 52.9 2.9 74.3
12-Apr 59.7 40 48.3 1.7 149.8 53.1 3.1 77.4
13-Apr 64.8 32.2 50.7 5.5 155.3 53.3 3.4 80.8
14-Apr 72.5 36.9 57.5 9.7 165 55.1 5.1 86
15-Apr 78.5 54.8 66 16 181 59.2 9.2 95.1
16-Apr 90.3 57.3 72.7 22.3 203.4 63.3 13.3 108.4
17-Apr 77.9 56.3 66.6 16.6 220 65.4 15.4 123.8
18-Apr 61.9 45.7 54.4 4.9 224.9 63.7 13.7 137.5
19-Apr 73.1 46.2 59.1 9.4 234.3 63.2 13.2 150.7
20-Apr 75.3 45.8 61.1 11.5 245.9 64 14 164.6
21-Apr 75.9 56.7 64.8 14.8 260.6 65.8 15.8 180.5
22-Apr 63.1 43.6 49.9 1.3 262 63 13 193.5
23-Apr 61.3 42.9 49.6 2.2 264.1 56.1 6.1 199.6
24-Apr 55.1 41.3 48.3 1.3 265.4 54.8 4.8 204.4
25-Apr 60.2 38.1 48.3 2.3 267.7 54 4 208.4
26-Apr 60.7 32.3 48.3 3 270.7 53.4 3.4 211.7
27-Apr 53.5 39.8 47.1 0.5 271.2 55.3 5.3 217
28-Apr 59.7 33.7 47.8 2.6 273.8 54.1 4.1 221.1
29-Apr 59.9 32.5 48.9 2.9 276.7 55.4 5.4 226.5
30-Apr 64.4 32 49.8 4.2 281 55.6 5.5 232.1
1-May 52.9 46.4 49.6 0.5 281.4 55.1 5.1 237.1
2-May 56.8 45.7 50.6 2 283.4 53.9 3.9 241
3-May 53.9 49.3 51.6 1.8 285.1 54.5 4.5 245.6
4-May 71.8 50.1 58.8 8.8 293.9 56.1 6.1 251.6
5-May 68.7 56.3 60.2 10.2 304.1 59.3 9.3 260.9
6-May 67.8 50.5 59.7 9.7 313.8 61.1 11.1 272.1
7-May 73.7 45.8 58.1 9 322.8 61.5 11.5 283.6
8-May 62 49.8 55.5 5.5 328.3 60.4 10.4 294
9-May 64.1 56.7 60.4 10.4 338.8 59.8 9.8 303.8

10-May 64.2 48 56.3 6.4 345.2 60.7 10.7 314.5
11-May 68 46.7 57.4 7.9 353 58.7 8.7 323.2
12-May 81.1 38.8 62.5 14.4 367.5 60.2 10.2 333.4
13-May 84.1 52.3 67.4 17.4 384.9 64.1 14.1 347.5
14-May 72.1 60.2 64.7 14.7 399.6 65.3 15.3 362.8
15-May 72 58.5 62.3 12.3 411.9 64.3 14.3 377.2
16-May 74.1 61.9 66.5 16.5 428.5 65.1 15.1 392.3



17-May 72.3 47.3 60.7 10.8 439.3 65.5 15.5 407.8
18-May 76.1 43.9 59.6 10.6 449.8 65.3 15.3 423.1
19-May 85.1 44.6 64.7 15.6 465.4 66.7 16.7 439.8
20-May 85.6 50.6 67.3 17.3 482.7 69 19 458.8
21-May 72.1 53.5 62.8 12.8 495.5 67.6 17.6 476.4
22-May 67.8 62.3 64.5 14.5 510 67.2 17.2 493.6
23-May 79.9 59.4 68.7 18.7 528.7 68.3 18.3 511.9
24-May 78.3 59.2 68.2 18.2 547 69.8 19.8 531.7
25-May 76.3 60.1 67.3 17.3 564.2 69.4 19.4 551.1
26-May 88.4 67.3 74.9 24.8 589.1 71.7 21.7 572.8
27-May 86 60 72.8 22.8 611.9 73.2 23.2 595.9
28-May 91 63.2 75.4 25.1 637 75.3 25.3 621.2
29-May 91.5 65.6 76.7 25.8 662.8 77.1 27.1 648.3
30-May 78.9 66.6 71.6 21.6 684.4 75.5 25.5 673.8
31-May 80 59.7 70.3 20.3 704.8 74.3 24.3 698.1

1-Jun 77.9 56.5 65.6 15.6 720.4 72.8 22.8 721
2-Jun 63.2 54.9 58.5 8.5 728.9 67.9 17.9 738.8
3-Jun 75.1 52.2 61.9 11.9 740.8 67.5 17.5 756.3
4-Jun 58.6 51.2 54.7 4.7 745.5 65.7 15.7 772.1
5-Jun 64.3 49.5 56.4 6.4 751.9 63.5 13.5 785.5
6-Jun 72.1 48.8 57.3 7.4 759.3 63.7 13.7 799.3
7-Jun 76.8 49.8 61.2 11.2 770.6 65.5 15.5 814.7
8-Jun 83.3 53.4 67.8 17.8 788.3 67.5 17.5 832.2
9-Jun 76.9 57.3 66.7 16.7 805.1 68.2 18.2 850.4

10-Jun 85.8 58.7 70.3 20.3 825.4 70.2 20.2 870.6
11-Jun 75 56.9 66.2 16.2 841.6 70.2 20.2 890.8
12-Jun 73.9 57.9 64.9 14.9 856.5 68.9 18.9 909.7
13-Jun 75.4 62 65.8 15.8 872.3 68.1 18.1 927.8
14-Jun 79.5 57.5 67.2 17.2 889.5 68.8 18.8 946.7
15-Jun 80.9 55.5 67.4 17.4 906.9 69.9 19.9 966.5
16-Jun 82.2 51.8 67 17 923.9 70.7 20.7 987.2
17-Jun 76.7 55.8 64.2 14.2 938.1 71.8 21.8 1009.1
18-Jun 75.9 54.9 64.3 14.3 952.4 70.7 20.7 1029.7
19-Jun 73.2 54.1 64.8 14.8 967.2 69.1 19.1 1048.8
20-Jun 97 63.9 81.4 28.2 995.4 72.5 22.5 1071.4
21-Jun 97.5 71.1 84.7 31.5 1026.9 77.8 27.8 1099.2
22-Jun 94 68.1 77.1 26 1052.8 78.9 28.9 1128.1
23-Jun 86.8 62.7 73.7 23.7 1076.5 76.9 26.9 1155
24-Jun 84.7 57.1 72 22 1098.5 75.4 25.4 1180.4
25-Jun 76.2 59.3 66.2 16.2 1114.7 73.5 23.5 1203.9
26-Jun 71.4 52.8 63.7 13.7 1128.4 70.6 20.6 1224.5
27-Jun 82.2 57.3 70.4 20.4 1148.8 70.3 20.3 1244.7
28-Jun 87.7 54.7 73.2 23.1 1171.8 72.5 22.5 1267.2
29-Jun 94.1 66.6 79.7 27.8 1199.6 75.7 25.7 1292.9
30-Jun 92.3 62.4 78.6 27.4 1227 77.7 27.7 1320.6

1-Jul 91.6 65 77.3 26.7 1253.7 78.6 28.6 1349.2
2-Jul 86 60.9 72.2 22.2 1275.9 77.2 27.2 1376.4



3-Jul 87.7 59.6 74.3 24.2 1300.1 76.4 26.4 1402.7
4-Jul 91 69.4 78.9 28.2 1328.3 77.4 27.4 1430.1
5-Jul 88.7 66.9 78 27.8 1356.1 79 29 1459.1
6-Jul 91.8 62.5 76.7 26 1382.2 79.4 29.4 1488.6
7-Jul 91.2 69.8 79.2 28.9 1411 80.1 30.1 1518.6
8-Jul 90.7 63.9 78.3 27.6 1438.6 79.8 29.8 1548.4
9-Jul 86.1 59.9 73.6 23.6 1462.2 80 30 1578.4

10-Jul 89.6 60.4 73.5 23.4 1485.7 79.9 29.9 1608.4
11-Jul 89.3 61.3 75 24.9 1510.5 80.4 30.4 1638.8
12-Jul 90.5 63.4 76.7 26.3 1536.8 80.9 30.9 1669.6
13-Jul 90.2 64.1 77.1 26.7 1563.5 80.8 30.8 1700.5
14-Jul 92.9 69.6 80.8 29.7 1593.2 82.1 32.1 1732.6
15-Jul 88.3 66.2 76 25.9 1619.1 82.2 32.2 1764.8
16-Jul 92.3 67.9 79.5 28.6 1647.6 81.5 31.5 1796.2
17-Jul 95.6 68.7 83 30.4 1678 82.9 32.9 1829.1
18-Jul 100.5 74.3 83.2 31.1 1709.1 84.7 34.4 1863.5
19-Jul 85.4 67.2 75.1 25.1 1734.3 82.3 32.3 1895.9
20-Jul 68.6 61 65 15 1749.3 78.5 28.5 1924.3
21-Jul 84.6 60.7 69.9 19.9 1769.2 75.8 25.8 1950.2
22-Jul 85.3 57.5 72.4 22.4 1791.6 77.3 27.3 1977.5
23-Jul 84.7 65.4 73.5 23.5 1815.1 77.3 27.3 2004.8
24-Jul 91.5 69.9 79.4 28.9 1844 78.5 28.5 2033.3
25-Jul 86.2 59.5 73.2 23.2 1867.2 79.2 29.2 2062.5
26-Jul 88.5 67.4 74.7 24.6 1891.8 79.2 29.2 2091.7
27-Jul 87.4 69.4 76.6 26.6 1918.4 79 29 2120.8
28-Jul 85.4 67.2 72.4 22.4 1940.8 78.7 28.7 2149.5
29-Jul 76.9 65.6 70.2 20.2 1960.9 76 26 2175.5
30-Jul 84.2 61.3 71.9 21.9 1982.8 76.1 26.1 2201.7
31-Jul 78.6 62.9 69.7 19.7 2002.5 75.6 25.6 2227.3
1-Aug 85.2 64.2 72.4 22.4 2024.9 75.4 25.4 2252.7
2-Aug 91.1 66.1 78 27.2 2052.1 77.7 27.7 2280.4
3-Aug 95.7 69.5 81.5 29.5 2081.6 80.8 30.8 2311.2
4-Aug 92.5 70.8 80.9 29.4 2111 83.4 33.3 2344.5
5-Aug 89.6 71.2 77.4 27.3 2138.2 82.4 32.4 2376.9
6-Aug 84.2 62.7 75.5 25.5 2163.7 79.7 29.7 2406.7
7-Aug 86.1 58.3 71.7 21.7 2185.4 78 28 2434.7
8-Aug 87.4 62.5 75.3 25.2 2210.6 78.6 28.6 2463.3
9-Aug 90.7 69.4 79.4 28.8 2239.4 80.6 30.6 2493.9

10-Aug 85 70.2 75.3 25.3 2264.7 79.9 29.9 2523.8
11-Aug 86.9 69.5 76.8 26.8 2291.5 78 28 2551.8
12-Aug 88.8 67.6 77.8 27.6 2319.1 78.7 28.7 2580.5
13-Aug 86.2 62.8 73.8 23.8 2342.9 78.1 28.1 2608.6
14-Aug 82 62.3 72.2 22.2 2365.1 76.5 26.5 2635.1
15-Aug 83.9 64.6 72.6 22.6 2387.7 76.4 26.4 2661.5
16-Aug 85.8 65.8 73.9 23.9 2411.6 76.6 26.6 2688.1
17-Aug 87.5 61.4 74.1 24.1 2435.7 76.1 26.1 2714.2
18-Aug 80.9 57.5 68.6 18.6 2454.2 75.3 25.3 2739.5



19-Aug 77.4 52.7 64.5 14.5 2468.7 72.3 22.3 2761.8
20-Aug 82.8 56.1 68.7 18.7 2487.4 72.4 22.4 2784.2
21-Aug 82.5 60.8 71 21 2508.4 74.1 24.1 2808.3
22-Aug 85.8 56.6 70 20 2528.4 74.3 24.3 2832.6
23-Aug 86.9 61 72.8 22.8 2551.2 75.1 25.1 2857.7
24-Aug 88.7 61.6 73 22.8 2574 75.6 25.6 2883.3
25-Aug 86.4 63.4 72.9 22.9 2596.9 76.7 26.7 2910
26-Aug 86.9 61 71.8 21.8 2618.7 77.1 27.1 2937.1
27-Aug 84.9 58.7 71.8 21.8 2640.6 77 27 2964.1
28-Aug 86.3 67.8 76.1 26.1 2666.7 77.4 27.4 2991.5
29-Aug 79.4 54.9 67.5 17.5 2684.2 74.6 24.6 3016.1
30-Aug 82.1 50 66.1 16.1 2700.3 72.6 22.6 3038.7
31-Aug 90.3 56.6 74.1 23.5 2723.8 73.3 23.3 3062

1-Sep 89.4 64.9 76.2 26 2749.8 76.3 26.3 3088.3
2-Sep 85 61.7 70.8 20.8 2770.5 75.7 25.7 3114
3-Sep 80.5 57.3 68 18 2788.6 74.9 24.9 3138.8
4-Sep 76.5 64.9 71.1 21.1 2809.6 74.4 24.4 3163.2
5-Sep 86 68.3 75.7 25.7 2835.3 74.9 24.9 3188.1
6-Sep 83.8 64.3 71.9 21.9 2857.3 74.2 24.2 3212.3
7-Sep 89.2 66.3 75.4 25.3 2882.5 75.3 25.3 3237.7
8-Sep 81.6 62.8 73.5 23.5 2906 75.6 25.6 3263.2
9-Sep 78.1 58.9 66.7 16.7 2922.7 73.2 23.2 3286.5

10-Sep 70.6 52 61.6 11.6 2934.3 70.6 20.6 3307.1
11-Sep 77.4 44.2 59.1 9.9 2944.2 67.4 17.4 3324.4
12-Sep 82.3 47.4 62.7 13 2957.2 67.7 17.7 3342.1
13-Sep 83.8 52.9 67.5 17.5 2974.7 69.1 19.1 3361.2
14-Sep 82.7 56.2 68.6 18.6 2993.3 70.5 20.5 3381.7
15-Sep 72.1 54.2 63.6 13.6 3006.9 70.7 20.7 3402.4
16-Sep 73.3 47.2 59.2 9.6 3016.5 68.4 18.4 3420.7
17-Sep 79.8 45 60.9 11.8 3028.4 67.5 17.5 3438.3
18-Sep 74.6 54.8 65.5 15.5 3043.9 67.1 17.1 3455.4
19-Sep 69.4 49.7 62.1 12.2 3056 68 18 3473.3
20-Sep 72.1 46.4 56.9 7.7 3063.7 65.1 15.1 3488.4
21-Sep 75.8 48.5 59 9.3 3073 64.8 14.8 3503.2
22-Sep 75.8 48.4 60.1 10.2 3083.2 64.8 14.8 3518
23-Sep 69.9 46 59.7 9.9 3093.1 65.8 15.8 3533.7
24-Sep 66.3 42.8 52.3 4.9 3098 62.6 12.6 3546.4
25-Sep 73.2 42.2 58.4 10.3 3108.3 61 11 3557.3
26-Sep 70.8 56.9 65.1 15.1 3123.4 62.7 12.7 3570
27-Sep 74 56.9 64.6 14.6 3137.9 64.3 14.3 3584.3
28-Sep 57.3 52.9 54.1 4.1 3142 61.8 11.8 3596.1
29-Sep 60.4 53.4 55.9 5.9 3147.9 59.8 9.8 3606
30-Sep 67 51.7 57 7 3154.9 60.7 10.7 3616.7

1-Oct 71.1 48.1 58 8.1 3163 60 10 3626.7
2-Oct 67.2 53.2 58.8 8.8 3171.8 60.6 10.6 3637.3
3-Oct 68.5 59.3 63.2 13.2 3185 62 12 3649.4
4-Oct 67.3 61.9 64.8 14.8 3199.8 64 14 3663.3



5-Oct 79.8 55 65.1 15.1 3214.9 65 15 3678.3
6-Oct 78.7 46.4 61.8 12.1 3227 64.6 14.6 3692.9
7-Oct 55.4 39.8 48.8 1.5 3228.5 59.6 9.6 3702.5
8-Oct 57.7 38.5 47.7 1.4 3229.9 56.9 6.9 3709.4
9-Oct 56.7 46.4 51.6 2.6 3232.5 56.3 6.3 3715.6

10-Oct 65.9 49.6 54.5 4.6 3237.1 57 7 3722.7
11-Oct 60.7 38.4 48.4 2.6 3239.7 55.8 5.8 3728.5
12-Oct 56.8 35.7 45.4 0.5 3240.3 53.1 3.1 3731.6
13-Oct 54.6 26.8 42 0.7 3240.9 50.3 1 3732.6
14-Oct 68.3 44.6 57.1 7.9 3248.8 52.4 2.4 3734.9
15-Oct 74.5 59.7 65.5 15.5 3264.3 56.7 6.7 3741.6
16-Oct 59.7 39.3 51.6 3 3267.3 57.8 7.8 3749.4
17-Oct 61.1 33 46.3 2.4 3269.7 53.9 3.9 3753.3
18-Oct 67.6 37.9 51.6 5.1 3274.8 54.1 4.1 3757.4
19-Oct 66.3 54.3 61.2 11.2 3286 56.5 6.5 3763.9
20-Oct 74.2 52.8 65 15 3301 60.1 10.1 3774
21-Oct 64.6 41.9 55 6.4 3307.4 57.3 7.3 3781.3
22-Oct 67.1 50 58.1 8.1 3315.5 56 6 3787.3
23-Oct 60.7 43.7 53.3 4.4 3319.9 54.9 4.9 3792.2
24-Oct 56.3 50 53.3 3.3 3323.2 55.4 5.4 3797.6
25-Oct 63.5 47.9 55.6 5.6 3328.8 55.5 5.5 3803.1
26-Oct 65.5 53.8 59.2 9.2 3338 57 7 3810.1
27-Oct 63.4 56.4 59.1 9.1 3347 58.4 8.4 3818.6
28-Oct 57.2 50.7 54.5 4.5 3351.5 56.8 6.8 3825.3
29-Oct 67.1 50.9 57.2 7.2 3358.7 55.8 5.8 3831.1
30-Oct 66.7 52.5 60 10 3368.7 57.6 7.6 3838.7
31-Oct 56.1 46.2 50.7 1.6 3370.3 56.1 6.1 3844.8
1-Nov 54 41.1 48.1 0.8 3371.1 53.3 3.3 3848.1
2-Nov 53 43 47.3 0.3 3371.4 52.2 2.2 3850.2
3-Nov 51.7 39.7 44.9 0.1 3371.4 50.6 0.8 3851
4-Nov 51.7 32.6 41.6 0.1 3371.5 48.5 0.1 3851
5-Nov 44 28.7 37.7 0 3371.5 46.9 0 3851
6-Nov 42.4 21.8 31.3 0 3371.5 43.5 0 3851
7-Nov 35.6 29.5 31.7 0 3371.5 40.9 0 3851
8-Nov 42.6 31.2 37.7 0 3371.5 40.1 0 3851
9-Nov 52.7 34.9 42.8 0.3 3371.8 41.2 0 3851

10-Nov 57.7 37.1 47.3 1.5 3373.3 43.5 0 3851
11-Nov 63.9 39.3 51.6 4.1 3377.4 46.3 0 3851
12-Nov 66 44.3 56.2 7.4 3384.8 48.1 0.2 3851.2
13-Nov 63.1 38.2 48.2 2.8 3387.7 50.8 1 3852.2
14-Nov 46.6 32.4 38.7 0 3387.7 46.1 0 3852.2
15-Nov 44 28.6 35.9 0 3387.7 43.2 0 3852.2
16-Nov 46.7 30.7 37.4 0 3387.7 42.2 0 3852.2
17-Nov 49.3 29.8 38.3 0 3387.7 41.5 0 3852.2
18-Nov 49.4 26.7 36.5 0 3387.7 40.9 0 3852.2
19-Nov 48.7 27.6 36.7 0 3387.7 40.2 0 3852.2
20-Nov 49.8 26.8 36.8 0 3387.7 39.8 0 3852.2



21-Nov 51.6 33.2 41 0.1 3387.8 40.4 0 3852.2
22-Nov 54.5 27.8 39.6 0.6 3388.4 40.7 0 3852.2
23-Nov 57 27.7 42.7 1 3389.4 41.2 0 3852.2
24-Nov 47.4 32.9 40.5 0 3389.4 43 0 3852.2
25-Nov 39.3 29.2 34.4 0 3389.4 39.3 0 3852.2
26-Nov 45.5 26.5 36.4 0 3389.4 38.2 0 3852.2
27-Nov 34.2 26.6 31.5 0 3389.4 37.1 0 3852.2
28-Nov 40.7 25.8 34 0 3389.4 37.4 0 3852.2
29-Nov 43.6 25.2 35.9 0 3389.4 36.7 0 3852.2
30-Nov 38.3 29.4 33.3 0 3389.4 36.3 0 3852.2

1-Dec 31.8 28.3 29.9 0 3389.4 35.9 0 3852.2
2-Dec 47.7 31.2 39.3 0 3389.4 37 0 3852.2
3-Dec 56.2 32.9 45.7 1.3 3390.7 40.6 0 3852.2
4-Dec 56 30 40.8 1 3391.6 39.7 0 3852.2
5-Dec 55.4 32.5 46.9 1.5 3393.1 43.5 0 3852.2
6-Dec 40.4 22.5 30.8 0 3393.1 40.1 0 3852.2
7-Dec 41.3 21.9 33 0 3393.1 37.5 0 3852.2
8-Dec 43.7 40 41.8 0 3393.1 39.7 0 3852.2
9-Dec 45.2 35.6 40.7 0 3393.1 40.6 0 3852.2

10-Dec 53.1 38.4 44.6 0.5 3393.6 41.6 0 3852.2
11-Dec 47.1 28.9 41.1 0 3393.6 43.3 0 3852.2
12-Dec 41.5 26.9 32.9 0 3393.6 39.8 0 3852.2
13-Dec 43.7 23.9 32 0 3393.6 38.2 0 3852.2
14-Dec 48.4 22.1 34.4 0 3393.6 37.1 0 3852.2
15-Dec 44.4 28.3 35.9 0 3393.6 36.9 0 3852.2
16-Dec 36.1 32.3 34.2 0 3393.6 36.7 0 3852.2
17-Dec 36.1 32.9 34.3 0 3393.6 36.9 0 3852.2
18-Dec 44.3 36.3 41.3 0 3393.6 38.6 0 3852.2
19-Dec 45.2 37.2 41.8 0 3393.6 39.8 0 3852.2
20-Dec 42.9 28.2 36.9 0 3393.6 38.3 0 3852.2
21-Dec 55.6 35.4 43.7 0.7 3394.3 40.2 0 3852.2
22-Dec 38 30.3 34.8 0 3394.3 39.1 0 3852.2
23-Dec 41.4 28.5 35 0 3394.3 37.1 0 3852.2
24-Dec 38.4 25.1 32.2 0 3394.3 35.7 0 3852.2
25-Dec 37.3 26.1 30.9 0 3394.3 35.1 0 3852.2
26-Dec 33.8 21.3 27.5 0 3394.3 34.6 0 3852.2
27-Dec 36.3 28.7 33.8 0 3394.3 34.1 0 3852.2
28-Dec 35.2 21.5 28.9 0 3394.3 34 0 3852.2
29-Dec 31 20.2 26.8 0 3394.3 34 0 3852.2
30-Dec 31 15 26.5 0 3394.3 34 0 3852.2
31-Dec 35.9 13.7 29.3 0 3394.3 34 0 3852.2



Rain- Rain
Fall Cumltv

0.1 0.1
0 0.1
0 0.1
0 0.1
0 0.1
0 0.1
0 0.1
0 0.1
0 0.1
0 0.1
0 0.1

0.95 1.05
0.07 1.12

0 1.12
0 1.12
0 1.12

0.18 1.3
0 1.3
0 1.3
0 1.3
0 1.3

0.12 1.42
0.23 1.65
0.01 1.66

0 1.66
0.28 1.94
0.68 2.62

0 2.62
0 2.62
0 2.62
0 2.62
0 2.62
0 2.62
0 2.62
0 2.62
0 2.62
0 2.62
0 2.62
0 2.62
0 2.62
0 2.62
0 2.62
0 2.62



0 2.62
0 2.62

0.01 2.63
0.13 2.76
0.04 2.8

0 2.8
0 2.8
0 2.8

0.01 2.81
0 2.81
0 2.81

0.59 3.4
0.01 3.41

0 3.41
0 3.41
0 3.41
0 3.41

0.99 4.4
0.1 4.5

0.42 4.92
0 4.92
0 4.92
0 4.92
0 4.92
0 4.92

0.08 5
0 5
0 5
0 5

0.01 5.01
0 5.01
0 5.01

0.02 5.03
0 5.03
0 5.03
0 5.03
0 5.03
0 5.03
0 5.03
0 5.03
0 5.03

0.01 5.04
0 5.04
0 5.04

0.34 5.38
0 5.38
0 5.38



0.34 5.72
0.15 5.87

0 5.87
0 5.87
0 5.87
0 5.87
0 5.87
0 5.87
0 5.87
0 5.87
0 5.87

0.01 5.88
0.05 5.93
0.01 5.94

0 5.94
0 5.94
0 5.94
0 5.94
0 5.94
0 5.94
0 5.94
0 5.94

1.5 7.44
1.04 8.48

0.1 8.58
0 8.58
0 8.58

0.01 8.59
0 8.59
0 8.59
0 8.59

0.47 9.06
0 9.06

0.24 9.3
0.05 9.35
0.06 9.41

0 9.41
0 9.41

0.38 9.79
0.07 9.86
0.57 10.43

0 10.43
0 10.43
0 10.43

0.03 10.46
0.8 11.26

0.01 11.27



0 11.27
0 11.27
0 11.27
0 11.27

0.02 11.29
0.3 11.59

0 11.59
0 11.59

0.01 11.6
0 11.6
0 11.6
0 11.6

0.21 11.81
0 11.81

0.01 11.82
0.02 11.84
1.83 13.67
0.24 13.91
0.05 13.96
0.02 13.98
0.24 14.22
0.02 14.24

0 14.24
0 14.24
0 14.24
0 14.24

0.16 14.4
0.79 15.19

0 15.19
0 15.19
0 15.19
0 15.19
0 15.19
0 15.19
0 15.19
0 15.19

1.53 16.72
0.04 16.76

0 16.76
0.57 17.33

0 17.33
0 17.33
0 17.33
0 17.33
0 17.33
0 17.33

0.37 17.7



0 17.7
0.2 17.9

0 17.9
0 17.9
0 17.9
0 17.9
0 17.9
0 17.9
0 17.9
0 17.9
0 17.9
0 17.9

0.2 18.1
0 18.1
0 18.1

0.05 18.15
0.01 18.16
0.45 18.61

0 18.61
0 18.61

0.2 18.81
0 18.81
0 18.81

0.06 18.87
0.01 18.88
0.54 19.42
0.05 19.47

0 19.47
0 19.47

0.04 19.51
0 19.51
0 19.51
0 19.51

1.8 21.31
0.01 21.32

0 21.32
0 21.32
0 21.32

0.89 22.21
0.09 22.3

1 23.3
0 23.3
0 23.3

0.63 23.93
0 23.93

0.13 24.06
0.19 24.25



0 24.25
0 24.25
0 24.25
0 24.25

0.01 24.26
0 24.26
0 24.26
0 24.26

0.18 24.44
0.38 24.82

0 24.82
0 24.82
0 24.82

0.07 24.89
0 24.89
0 24.89

0.03 24.92
0.72 25.64

0 25.64
0 25.64

0.62 26.26
0.03 26.29

0 26.29
0 26.29
0 26.29
0 26.29
0 26.29

0.01 26.3
0 26.3
0 26.3

1.48 27.78
0 27.78
0 27.78
0 27.78

0.42 28.2
0.05 28.25

0 28.25
0 28.25

0.01 28.26
0 28.26

1.14 29.4
0 29.4

0.19 29.59
0 29.59

0.58 30.17
0.05 30.22

0.5 30.72



0 30.72
0 30.72

0.12 30.84
0.01 30.85

0 30.85
0.25 31.1

0 31.1
0.01 31.11

0 31.11
0.05 31.16
0.24 31.4

0 31.4
0 31.4
0 31.4

0.85 32.25
0.01 32.26

0 32.26
0 32.26

0.06 32.32
0.01 32.33

0 32.33
0 32.33
0 32.33
0 32.33

0.56 32.89
0.01 32.9
0.15 33.05

0 33.05
0 33.05
0 33.05
0 33.05
0 33.05
0 33.05
0 33.05

0.19 33.24
0 33.24
0 33.24
0 33.24
0 33.24

0.15 33.39
0 33.39
0 33.39
0 33.39
0 33.39
0 33.39
0 33.39
0 33.39



0 33.39
0 33.39

0.01 33.4
0.01 33.41

0 33.41
0 33.41

0.15 33.56
0.04 33.6

0 33.6
0 33.6
0 33.6

0.04 33.64
0 33.64

0.01 33.65
0 33.65
0 33.65

0.1 33.75
0.31 34.06
0.19 34.25
0.14 34.39
0.03 34.42

0 34.42
0 34.42
0 34.42
0 34.42

0.06 34.48
0.43 34.91
0.73 35.64

0 35.64
0.15 35.79
0.69 36.48

0 36.48
0 36.48
0 36.48

0.08 36.56
0 36.56

0.91 37.47
0 37.47
0 37.47
0 37.47

0.05 37.52
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